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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 11/02/2009 3:15 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a ball, a waterbottle, and warm clothes.
Tue 11/03/2009 3:15 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a ball, a waterbottle, and warm clothes.
Wed 11/04/2009 3:45 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Twin Ponds Park AWAY against Evergreen. Depart @ 3:00, Warmup @ 3:20 PM, Return

@ 5:15 PM
Thu 11/05/2009 3:15 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a ball, a waterbottle, and warm clothes.
Mon 11/09/2009 3:15 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a ball, a waterbottle, and warm clothes.
Tue 11/10/2009 3:15 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a ball, a waterbottle, and warm clothes
Thu 11/12/2009 4:00 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Providence Classical Christian HOME against Cedar Park Christian. Warmup @ 3:30 PM.
Mon 11/16/2009 3:15 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a ball, a waterbottle, and warm clothes.
Thu 11/19/2009 3:15 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a ball, a waterbottle, and warm clothes.
Mon 11/23/2009 3:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Juanita High School AWAY against Cedar Park Christian. Depart @ 2:40, Warmup @ 3:00

PM.
Mon 11/30/2009 3:15 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Bring a ball, a waterbottle, and warm clothes.
Tue 12/01/2009 4:00 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Marymoor Park AWAY against Bear Creek. On Field #5 at Marymoor Park.  Depart

@3:00, Warmup @ 3:30 PM, Return @ 5:45 PM.
Thu 12/03/2009 3:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Dress Warmly!
Fri 12/04/2009 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Twin Ponds Park
Mon 12/07/2009 3:45 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Twin Ponds Park "HOME" against Cedar Park. Warmup @ 3:15 PM
Thu 12/10/2009 4:00 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Twin Ponds Park "HOME" against Explorer West. Warmup @ 3:30 PM
Mon 12/14/2009 3:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Dress Warmly!
Tue 12/15/2009 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Green Lake Community Center AWAY against Explorer West at Greenlake Park at 4:30 PM


